9. Ageritaler Endschiessen 2023

Rang
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9. Ageritaler Endschiessen 2023
Rangliste Bergwaldstich

Schiitze

Hotz Josef
Niederberger Pius
Eichholzer Bernhard
Gmdr Rolf
Barmettler Erwin
Rollin Benno
Barmettler Peter
Infanger Daniel
Rollin Terry

Gmur Peter

Matter Karl
Zweifel Frowin
Huber Tomi
Kattel Ralf
Besmer Alexandra
Besmer Michael
Besmer Armin
Baumann Ernst
Henggeler Peter
Nussbaumer Nils

Miller Peter
Ceccon Michael
Iten Philipp

Hotz Anton

Iten Oliver
Nussbaumer Bruno
Gmir Urs

Meier Anton
Besmer Bruno
Meier Hans

JG

1955
1965
1968
1969
1958
1980
1948
1976
2006
1974

1948
1995
1961
1976
1999
1998
1968
1980
1979
2003

1964
1987
1985
1957
1977
1964
1972
1967
1956
1944

Ort

Morgarten
Unterageri
Unterageri
Amden

Morgarten
Morgarten
Morgarten
Unterageri
Morgarten
Amden

Unterageri
Allenwinden
Wirenlingen
Gossau
Morgarten
Morgarten
Morgarten
Unterageri
Morgarten
Oberageri

Alosen

Baar

Jonen
Morgarten
Steinhausen
Unterageri
Amden
Unterageri
Bennau
Alosen
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294
100
292
100
292
100
290
100
290
100

289
100
289
100
288
100
288
100
285
100

285
100
285
100
285
100
284
100
283
100

Passe / Schuss

284
100
291
100
280

99
285

99
282

99

278
98
271
97
286
96
282
96
282
95

282
95
281
95
244
94
281
92
277
92

282
99
290
98
277
99
281
99
279
98

275
96
268
96
282
95
281
95
281
95

280
94
271
85
228
94
277
91
276
89

94

97

99

97

98

93

92

94

87

89

91

84

93

90

87

92

96

99

97

97

91

88

94

86

85

91

83

89

89

Bergwaldstich

91

95

98

96

96

89

93

89

82

83

89
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Schiitze

Iten Oliver

Theiler Cedric
Henggeler Stefan
Henggeler Aline
Egle Primus

Gm{r Stefan
Schatzmann Pascal
Iten Anton
Reichlin Dario
Hotz Sandra

Spiess Ernst
Schwyter Jonas
Henggeler Petra
Kryenbuhl Beni
Annen Marcel
Naf Willy

Kittel August

Nussbaumer Thomas

Meier Marcel
Muller Jasmina

Gaupp Adrian
Wyss Josef

Koch Philippe
Merz Annette
Zimmermann Alois
Iten Remo

Wyss Cyrill

Walchli Bernhard
Wyss Philipp

Merz Tobias

Rogenmoser Jana
Abegg Remo

Iten Patrick
Henggeler Alois
Gaupp Yannick
Rollin Ayla
Miller Andrea
Iten Michael
Gillmann Roger
Henggeler Sandra

IG

Ort

1989 Oberageri
1988 Zug

1996 Alosen
2011 Morgarten
1971 Rhaziins
1978 Amden
2000 Unterageri
1949 Oberageri
2006 Morgarten
1979 Morgarten

1945 Wollerau
1989 Allenwinden
1978 Morgarten
1960 Oberageri
1983 Unterageri
1951 Gersau
1946 Niederbiren
1965 Oberageri
1974 Unterageri
1993 Oberageri

2010 Alosen

1956 Morgarten
1975 Unterageri
2001 Morgarten
1946 Unterageri
1982 Unterageri
1990 Morgarten

1951

1995 Morgarten
1996 Unterageri

2011 Unterageri
1976 Oberageri
1975 Morgarten
1956 Unterageri

2008 Alosen
2003 Morgarten
1999 Alosen
2007 Morgarten
1971 Alosen

1993 Alosen
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Fischbach-Gosl.

283
100
282
100
282

99
282

99
281

99

281
99
281
99
281
99
281
99
280
99

280
99
280
99
279
99
277
99
275
99

275
99
273
98
273
98
272
98
272
98

Passe / Schuss

270
91
279
73
277
99
261
97
277
97

273
97
271
96
264
96
253
96
263
95

252
94
236
94
275
89
265
87
264
60

238
58
271
96
250
94
250
94
203
83

266
90
272
46
276
98
260
97
276
95

273
95
261
96
247
95
244
95

93

250
92
226
91
272
89
252
85
259
59

209
48
270
90
248
94
240
87

65

97

97

92

91

95

94

94

93

85

89

80

75

90

92

81

Bergwaldstich
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91 90

78
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94 93
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80

87
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Schiitze

Miiller Anita
Schmid Alexia
Spichiger Silvan
Mazzei Giuseppe
Henggeler Marco
Schmid Roger
Arnold Alois

Iten Markus
Biirgisser Silvan
Stutz Charles

Iten Reto

Hotz Hanna
Schénmann Bruno
Miller André
Henggeler Josef
Quintieri Sharon
Miller Kilian
Wyss Marco
Bosshard Hans
Iten David

Amgwerd Andreas
Nussbaumer Jonas
Gaupp Kevin

Hotz Michael
Nussbaumer Charly
Hiarlimann Werner
Iten Sandra

Staub Yanick

Iten Pascal

Hegglin Oskar

Miiller Stephanie
Meier Lukas
Miiller Claudia
Scheuber Yves
Miller Amelie

Iten Yanik

Fuchs Vivienne
Galliker Franz
Durrer André
Odermatt Michelle

IG

Ort

1968 Morgarten
2006 Hergiswil
2005 Unterageri

1987

1994 Alosen
1995 Baar

1983 Allenwinden
1981 Alosen

2006 Oberageri
1949 Oberageri

1974 Morgarten
1998 Oberageri
1957 Oberageri
1999 Morgarten
1960 Alosen
1996 Zirich
1994 Unterageri
2002 Oberageri
1941 Uster
2008 Morgarten

2005 Morgarten
2009 Alosen
1977 Alosen
1995 Oberageri
1953 Morgarten
1954 Oberageri
1977 Morgarten
2009 Unterageri
1976 Oberageri

1966 Baar

1994 Zug

2002 Unterageri
1963 Alosen

2007 Oberageri
2006 Oberageri
2002 Unterageri
1996 Pfaffikon

1960 Root
1977 Allenwinden
1997
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271
98
271
97
269
97
268
97
267
97

267
97
266
97
266
97
264
97
262
97

261
97
261
97
261
96
261
96
260
96

259
96
258
96
258
95
258
95
258
95

Passe / Schuss

251
72
244
96
266
96
249
95
254
93

237
92
262
91
231
85

84
237
83

260
82
238
78
211
94
193
91
203
91

252
89
253
81
240
92
232
84
210
84

239
65
214
96
263
91
213
89
244
82

215
84
244
90
217
81

72
237
83

69
231
64
190
93
164
83

82

246
86
251
71
213
88

84

82

94

88

85

70

81

89

89

82

80

59

83

80

91

86

81

82

79

Bergwaldstich
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Schiitze

Rollin Stephanie
Rogenmoser Roman
Staub Michael
Arnold Jost
Henggeler Wolfgang
Rust Evelyn

Thiele Marco

Rust Martin

Iten Michael

Iten Leandra

Durrer David

Nori Alessandro
Isabel André

Iten Armin
Nussbaumer Lukas
Miiller Christian
Sorrentino Giovanni
Iten Nico

Miiller Sarah

Wyss Beat

Henggeler Andreas
Miiller Flavia
Reichlin Nadine
Schatzmann Simon
Hotz Basil

Iten Martina
Nussbaumer Judith
Staub Daniel

Iten Markus
Zundritsch Richard

Yice Caner
Scheer Damian
Thiele Yvonne
Nussbaumer Nino
Ferreira David
Hirlimann Cindy
Kracht Samuel
Meier Lea

Ribi Werner
Fuhrmann Louis

IG

1983
2006
2001
1981
1947
1978
1978
1978
1987
2010

2008
1994
2000
1977
1996
2005
2009
2009
2002
1970

1975
1998
2011
2005
2003
1981
1993
1974
1959
1960

1991
1997
1982
2005
2000
1991
1992
2006
1953
2013

Ort

Morgarten
Alosen
Edlibach
Allenwinden
Morgarten
Oberageri
Unterageri
Oberageri
Seewen
Morgarten

Allenwinden
Unterageri
Morgarten
Morgarten
Unterageri
Morgarten
Baar
Morgarten
Morgarten
Oberageri

Zwillikon
Morgarten
Morgarten
Unterageri
Baar
Alosen
Sattel
Unterageri
Steinen
Oberageri

Burgdorf

Unterageri
Alosen
Unterageri
Baar
Schwyz
Unterageri
Morgarten
Oberageri
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255
95
255
95
253
95
253
95
253
94

253
94
252
94
250
94
250
93
249
93

249
93
248
93
248
91
245
90
243
90

240
90
239
90
239
89
238
89
236
89

Passe / Schuss

255
84
249
83
249
81
248
73
207
91

154
89
232
89
250
82
232
91
238
89

86
245
85
202
88
242
90
194
89

166
89
228
75
210
84
208
67
207
64

244
78
233
82
241
80

66
174
71

83
206
68
236
65

83
209
78

81
205
80
186
87
233
81
193
80

76

71
205
80
152
64
199
60

68

77

79

80 79

Bergwaldstich
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Schiitze

Staub Kevin
Moser Thomas
Nussbaumer Rolf
Briick Melanie
Niederberger Janik
Pulfer Leonie
Henggeler Selina
Rey Andrea

Iten Roman
Nussbaumer Lars

Schmid Patrik
Nussbaumer Anita
Wyss Kathi

Miiller Job

Kriegner Martin
Burgisser Reto
Rickenbacher Cornelia
Wyss Peter

Miiller Albert
Rogenmoser Ayleen

Christen Sven

Gaupp Christine
Amgwerd Jean Daniel
Liggenstofer Lara
Hirlimann Walter
Wyss Roman
Schatzmann Florian
Rey Tanja

Madller Marvin

Deck Marco

Meyer Tim

Iten Elin

Meier Severin

Iten Andrea
Fuhrmann Sven
Rogenmoser Selina
Iten Daniela

Jud Saskia

Ulrich Manuela
Schatzmann Fabian

IG

2011
1995
1985
1977
2010
1999
2013
1971
1984
2007

1997
1965
1961
1970
1961
1998
1981
1973
1964
2008

2001
1984
1974
1996
1958
2005
1970
1996
1996
1991

2002
2013
2010
1989
1975
2011
1991
2006
1972
2008

Ort

Unterageri
Sattel
Oberageri
Unterageri
Unterageri
Unterageri
Morgarten
Unterageri
Unterageri
Alosen

Baar
Oberageri
Morgarten
Unterageri
Walchwil
Oberageri
Oberageri
Alosen
Morgarten
Unterageri

Unterageri
Alosen
Morgarten
Walchwil
Morgarten
Oberageri
Unterageri
Moriken
Unterageri
Sattel

Oberageri
Morgarten
Oberageri
Seewen
Oberageri
Unterageri
Rothenthurm
Steinerberg
Sattel
Unterageri
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234
88
233
88
229
87
229
87
226
87

222
87
221
86
220
86
218
86
213
85

212
84
211
84
210
84
207
84
201
83

201
83
200
82
197
81
193
81
192
80

Passe / Schuss

190
62
220
54
205
85
162
84
149
84

212
62
204
84
113
78
166
78
148
84

80
145
79
180
70
142
63

81

35
177
77
134
78
128
72

79

187
43
180
54
161
69

82

69

94
58

40
81
75

26
86
83

63
106
70
173
68
83
63

75

66
71
66
36

63

Bergwaldstich
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Rang

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Schiitze

Iten Marcel
Baggenstos Fabienne
Miller Quirin

Ulrich Leonie

Miiller Colin
Scheuber Marc
Amgwerd Heidi
Bamert Ladina

Wyss Marcel

Meier Jonas

Berjén Michael
Alberti Giulio
Amgwerd Nadine
Ulrich Patrick
Tschimperlin Karina
Ulrich Leandra
Bamert Valentin
Meier Tanja
Zundritsch Caroline
Briick Junis

Briick Torben
Weissbdck Holger
Wyss Franz-Josef
Henggeler Tim
Baggenstos Sandra
Gersch Patrick
Baggenstos Dominik

IG

1990
2011
2004
2006
2005
2006
1978
1982
2005
2010

1993
1992
2007
1978
2004
2002
1973
1972
1961
2010

1978
1975
1969
2011
1979
1980
2013

Ort

Schwyz
Oberageri
Unterageri
Sattel
Oberageri
Oberageri
Morgarten
Unterageri
Oberageri
Unterageri

Hlnenberg See
Wiedlisbach
Morgarten
Sattel

Schwyz

Sattel
Unterageri
Unterageri
Oberageri
Unterageri

Unterageri
Oberageri
Oberageri
Zwillikon
Oberageri
Oberageri
Oberageri
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187
78
182
77
178
77
172
75
170
74

166
73
164
72
158
70
137
68
135
67

122
63
82
50
31

Passe / Schuss

186 124
61 3
77 72

117
68 27
26
63 60

161 127
58 44
91
43 17
62 15
40 20
84 71

8
18 1
30

Bergwaldstich



